

Vindhya Telelinks Limited

Regd. Office : Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.) India. Tel. : (07662) 400400 · Fax : (07662) 400591 E-Mail : headoffice@vtlrewa.com · Website : www.vtlrewa.com PAN No. AAACV7757J · CIN No. L31300MP1983PLC002134 GSTIN : 23AAACV7757J1Z0

31 OCT 2019

VTL/CS/2019-20

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, **MUMBAI-400 001**

Company's Scrip Code: 517015

The Manager, Listing Department, The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), **MUMBAI-400 051**

Company's Scrip Code: VINDHYATEL

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Newspaper Advertisement</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisements published in today's Newspapers (i.e. 31 October, 2019) viz. – Financial Express (in English) and Dainik Jagran (in Hindi) informing about the Board Meeting scheduled to be held on Saturday, 9th November, 2019 to take on record, interalia, the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for Vindhya Telelinks Ltd.

(Satyend Pattnaik) **Company Secretary**

Encl: As above.





रीवा, 31 अक्टूबर, 2019

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

18 NATION



BHAROSA APNO KA **HDFC Asset Management Company Limited** A Joint Venture with Standard Life Investments CIN: L65991MH1999PLC123027

Registered Office: HDFC House, 2nd Floor, H.T. Parekh Marg, 165-166, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Phone: 022 66316333 • Toll Free Nos: 1800-3010-6767 /1800-419-7676 Fax: 022 22821144 • e-mail: cliser@hdfcfund.com • Visit us at: www.hdfcfund.com

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM TO THE STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / SCHEME INFORMATION DOCUMENT(S) / KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM(S) OF SCHEMES OF HDFC MUTUAL FUND

TREATMENT OF FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS RECEIVED THROUGH SUSPENDED DISTRIBUTORS.

NOTICE is hereby given that the financial transactions of an investor where his distributor's AMFI Registration Number (ARN) has been suspended temporarily or terminated permanently by Association of Mutual Funds in India (AMFI) shall be processed as follows with effect from October 31, 2019:

- 1. All Purchase / Switch requests (including under fresh registrations of Systematic Investment Plan (*SIP") / Systematic Transfer Plan (*STP") or under SIPs / STPs registered prior to the suspension. period) received during the suspension period shall be processed under "Direct Plan" and continue to be processed under "Direct Plan" perpetually unless after suspension of ARN is revoked, unitholder makes a written request to process the future instalments / investments under "Regular Plan". The AMC shall also suitably inform the concerned unitholders about the suspension of the distributor from doing mutual fund distribution business.
- Any Purchase / Switch or SIP / STP transaction requests received through the stock exchange. platform, from any distributor whose ARN has been suspended, shall be rejected.
- 3. Additionally, where the ARN of a distributor has been terminated permanently, the AMC shall advise the concerned unitholder(s), who may at their option, either continue their existing investments under Regular Plan under any valid ARN holder of their choice or switch their existing investments from "Regular Plan" to "Direct Plan" subject to tax implications and exit load, if any.

This addendum shall form an integral part of the SAL/ SIDs / KIMs of the Schemes of HDFC Mutual Fund as amended from time to time.

	For HDFC Asset Management Company Limited
Place : Mumbai	Sd/-
Date : October 30, 2019	Chief Compliance Officer

MUTUAL FUNDS Sahi Hai

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

SI.	Particulars	Half Year Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended Sent 30, 2019 Sent 30, 2018 March 31, 2019		ket risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.
L'ANDER D		(₹ in crore, except per share data)	Uday Diwale Compliance Officer	Date : October 30, 2019
Extraction	t the Unaudited Financial Results for t	he half year ended September 30, 2019	Sd/-	
R	RELIANCE MONEY		For Indiabulls Asset Manageme (Investment Manager to Indiabu	
			communications.	

Israeli spyware was used to snoop on Indian journalists, activists: WhatsApp

SEEMA CHISHTI New Delhi, October 30

FACEBOOK-OWNED PLAT-FORM WHATSAPP, in a startling revelation, has said journalists and human rights activists in India have been targets of surveillance by operators using Israeli spyware Pegasus. The disclosure follows a lawsuit filed Tuesday in a US federal court in San Francisco in which WhatsApp alleged that the Israeli NSO Group targeted some 1,400 WhatsApp users with Pegasus.

While WhatsApp declined



WhatsApp director Carl Woog said the company was aware of those targeted and had contacted each one ofthem **USARMYPHOTO**

were contacted and alerted by WhatsApp that their phones had been under state-of-theart surveillance for a two-week period until May 2019.

In the lawsuit against the NSO Group and Q Cyber Technologies, WhatsApp alleged that the companies violated US and California laws as well as WhatsApp's terms of service which prohibits this type of abuse. It claimed that smartphones were penetrated through missed calls alone.

"We believe this attack targeted at least 100 mem-

bers of civil society which is an unmistakable pattern of abuse. This number may grow higher as more victims come forward," it said.

The NSO Group, in a statement, said: "In the strongest possible terms, we dispute today's allegations and will vigorously fight them. Our technology is not designed or licensed for use against human rightsactivists and journalists." After doubts about this technology were first raised in May, the NSO Group said it put in place a 'Human Rights Policy' on September 19 which "furtherembeds human rights protections throughout our busi-

ness and governance systems". The NSO Group claims Pegasus has been sold only to government agencies. "We license our product only to vetted and legitimate government agencies," it said.

Emails, phone calls and text messages to Home Secretary A K Bhalla and Electronics and Information Technology Secretary A P Sawhney for comments went unanswered.

In September 2018, Canada-based cyber security

group Citizen Lab said: "We found suspected NSO Pegasus infections associated with 33 of the 36 Pegasus operators we identified in 45 countries' including India. The 2018 report goes on to point to an India link active from June 2017 to September 2018."We identified five operators that webelieve are focusing on Asia. One operator, Ganges, used a politically the med domain."

Citizen Labwas approached by Arab human rights activists who believed they were under surveillance. Incidentally, the NSO Group terminated its agreement with Saudi Arabia following the killing of journalist Jamal Khashoggi and emergence of links suggesting its spy ware played a role in the tracking of Khashoggi before he was killed in his country's consulate in Istanbul.

Sources at WhatsApp said while messages going to and fro on their platformare encrypted and secure, the problem starts when a malware compromises the device itself, making it very vulnerable to breach of privacy, often endangering freedoms and sometimes lives.

High court quashes case against Pehlu Khan, sons

one of them."Indian journalists andhumanrightsactivistshave been the target of surveillance and while I cannot reveal their identities and the exact number, Ican say that it is not an insignificantnumber,"Woog said.

It is learnt that about a dozenacademics, lawyers, Dalit activists and journalists in India



NHO.		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from Operations	532.49	1,038.75	1,780.86
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(588.81)	167.20	(1853.63)
3	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(588.81)	167.20	(1853.63)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(588.81)	107.56	(1892.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(588.41)	107.09	(1,893.41)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	135.33	135.33	135.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(317.93)	2,227.78	270.51
8	Net worth	217.40	2,763.11	805.84
9	Paid-up Debt Capital /Outstanding Debt	9,958.49	13,458.04	10,365.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	400.14	400.14	400.14
11	Debt Equity Ratio	45.81	4.87	12.86
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each fully paid-up) **		13	
	(i) Basic (て)	(43.51)	7.95	(139.83)
	(ii) Diluted (マ)	(41.08)	7.51	(132.02)
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve #	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

** Not Annualised for Half years

of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

No DRR is required in respect of privately placed debentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules, 2014.

October 23, 2019

Reliance Commercial Finance Limited (formerly Reliance Gitts Limited) CIN:U66010MH2000PLC128301 Regd. Office: Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, South Wing, Off Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 055 Tel.: +91 22 4303 6000, Fax: +91 22 43036662 Website: www.reliancemoney.co.in, E-mail: rcfl.investon@relianceada.com The brand Reliance Money is presented by Reliance Commercial Finance Limited A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY

.... CROUP VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134 **Registered Office:** Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa-486 006 (M.P.), India Tel. No. (07662) 400400 • Fax No. (07662) 400591 Email: headoffice@vtlrewa.com • Website: www.vtlrewa.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 9" November, 2019, interalia, to consider and approve Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30° September, 2019.

The above details of the said meeting are also available on the website of the Company www.vtirewa.com and also at the website of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

	For Vindhya Telelinks Limited
Date : 30 ⁿ October, 2019	(Satyendu Pattnaik)
Place : Rewa (M.P.)	Company Secretary
Constraint A Martine Martine and	NEW CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED (CIN- L21015UP1980PLC005138) Reg. Office: Vill. Bhainsa, 22 Km, Meerut-Mawana Road, Mawana, Meerut, UP-250401, PH: 01233-271515, 274324

E-mail: sangalinvestors 1980@gmail.com Website: www.sangalpapers.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 (1) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and any other law(s) applicable, if any that Meeting No. 05/2019-2020 of the Board of Directors of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2019 is scheduled to be held on Thuraday, 14th day of November, 2019 at 12:00 Noon. at registered office of the company at Vill. Bhainsa,22 Km, Meerut-Mawana Road, Mawana, Meerut, UP-250401, to consider, approve and take on record, among other things, the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 and other matters as per agenda of the meeting. The Notice of Board Meeting may be accessed on Company's website www.sangalpapers.com and Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com.

For SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED

Sd/-

Arpit Jain Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer M.No.: A48332 HAMZA KHAN Jaipur, October 30

THE RAJASTHAN HIGH Court on Wednesday guashed the case of illegal transportation of cattle for slaughter against Pehlu Khan, a dairy farmer who was beaten to death by a mob of gau rakshaks in April 2017, his two sons, and the owner of the pick-up truck in which they were travelling.

"A bench of Justice Pankaj Bhandarig uashed the FIR and the chargesheet against Pehlu Khan, his two sons (Arif and Irshad), as well as the owner of the pick-up (Khan Mohammad)," said advocate Kapil Gupta, who was representing the three.

"The FIR was registered against them under The Rajasthan Bovine Animal (Prohibition of Slaughter and Regulation of Temporary Migration or Export) Act, 1995. After investigation, police submitted the chargesheet against Arif, Irshad and Khan Mohammad. Police said they had found evidence against Pehlu Khan too but since he had died, the chargesheet did not name him," Guptasaid.

"We prayed to the court to quash the FIR and the chargesheet on the ground that there is no evidence that



Dairy farmer Pehlu Khan was beaten to death by a mob on April 1, 2017

the cows were being transported for the purpose of slaughter.And that these (two) cows were milch cows and the (two) calves were just one and two monthsold.

Therefore, it cannot be said that these cows were being transported for the purpose of slaughtering, which was the basic offence made out against them," Gupta said.

He said the court was convinced by their argument and quashed the FIR and the chargesheet.

On April 1, 2017, Pehlu Khan and the others were returning from a cattle fair on the outskirts of Jaipur when they were attacked by gaurakshaks in Behror, Alwar. Khan (55) succumbed to his injuries two days later.

An FIR (No. 253/2017) filed the same day at Behror police station, on a complaint

section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:

temporary migration or export for other purposes), Section 8 (penalty for viola tion of Section 5) and Section 9 (punishment for causing hurt to abovine animal/abets the commission of such an offence) of the Act. A chargesheet was later filed before the Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate in Behror, embarrassing the incumbent Ashok Gehlot

government. Gurjar, in his complaint, had said that Khan and his sons could not provide a transport permitora receipt,"hence it was found that the cowswere being transported from Rajasthan to

Haryana for slaughter." Khan had bought the cattle from a fair organised by the Jaipur Municipal Corporation, which had provided receipts. YuvrajMeena, Revenue Inspector, JMC, who was then in charge of the fair, had confirmed the authenticity of the receipts."We produced the JMC receipts, though they cannot be

cited as a permit," said Gupta.

This is the website of the IPE of the RP as

Mr. RohitSehga

AAA Insolvency Professionals LLP

Resolution Professional in the matter of

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00528/2017-18/10953

Email id: rohit.sehgal@aaainsolvency.com

R.S. Ajit Singh And Co. (Automotives) Private Limite

Contact Details: Office Address: E-10A, Kallash Colony, New Delhi -110045

here is no website of the Corporate Debtor)

(L	INVITATION FOR FXPR Inder Regulation 36A (1) of the Insolvenc, Process for Corporate Person RELEVANT PA	y and Bankruptcy (Insolvency Resolution sons) Regulations, 2016
1.	Name of the corporate debtor	R.S. Ajit Singh And Co. (Automotives) Pvt. Ltd.
	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	15/01/1997
3.	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	RoC- Delhi
4.	Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate debtor	U34103DL1997PTC084491
5.	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Registered Office: C-91\10 Wazirpu Industrial Area, New Delhi-110052, India
6.	Insolvency commencement date of the corporate debtor	31/07/2019
7.	Date of invitation of expression of interest	31/10/2019
8.	Eligibility for resolution applicants under	www.insolvencyandbankruntcy.in

FORM G

JAIPRAKASH POWER VENTURES LIMITED

Place: Meerut

Date: 30/10/2019

Regd. Office: Complex of Jaypee Nigrie Super Thermal Power Plant, Nigrie, Tehsil Sarai, District Singrauli - 486 669, (Madhya Pradesh) Corporate Office: 'JA House' 63, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110057 (India) Website: www.jppowerventures.com Email: jpvl.investor@jalindia.co.in CIN: L40101MP1994PLC042920

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

Rs. in Lakhs except Earning Per Share

		Standalone					Consolidated					Standalone	Consolidated	Norms of ineligibility applicable under section www.insolvencyandbankruptcy.in 29A are available at: (This is the website of the IPE of the RP as
Sr.	The strength of the strength o	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Ouarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year	Ended	there is no website of the Corporate Debtor)		
No.	Particulars	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.06.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2019	10. Last date for raceipt of expression of interest 20/11/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective 25/11/2019 resolution applicants
1	Total income from operations (net)	77,291	103,750	99,888	181,041	208,901	79,767	108,464	102,048	188,231	215,127	387,409	400,481	12 Last Date for submission of objections to 30/11/2019
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(24,740)	(17,952)	(8,874)	(42,692)	(13,496)	(24,790)	(15,801)	(9,309)	(40,591)	(12,345)	(58,613)	(56,005)	13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants 05/11/2019
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(24,740)	(17,952)	(8,874)	(42,692)	(8,228)	(24,790)	(15,801)	(9,309)	(40,591)	(7,077)	(53,345)	(50,737)	14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants
4	before tax (after Exceptional items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(16,145)	(11,683)	(4,186)	(27,828)	(3,772)	(16,474)	(9,552)	(4,671)	(26,026)	(2,696)	(37,788)	(35,706)	15. Manner of obtaining request for resolution The Resolution professional will share the plan, evaluation matrix, information Request for Resolution Plan/ Evaluation memorandum and further information Matrix/ Information Memorandum in electronic form after vehication of KYC, capacity to
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other	(16,142)	(11,680)	(4,187)	(27,822)	(3,774)	(16,471)	(9,549)	(4,672)	(26,020)	(2,698)	(37,776)	(35,694)	invest, capability to manage and eligibility under Section 29A of IBC, 2016 and pre- qualification criteria, if any approved by COC. 16, Last date for submission of resolution plans 30/12/2019
	Comprehensive Income (after tax)													17 Manner of submitting resolution plans to In electronic form to the email Id mentioned against serial no. 21.
6	Equity Share Capital	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	599,600	 Estimated date for submission of resolution plan to the Adjudicating Authority for approval Committee of Creditors (COC)
7	Other equity	÷	-	-	-	÷	÷	÷	÷	-	÷	299,170	138,833	19 Name and registration number of the Name:RohitSehgal IP Registration No. resolution professional IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00528/2017-2018/10953
8	Eamings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.)													20. Name, Address and email of the resolution Name: Rohit Sehgal, professional, as registered with the Board Address: A-604, Sujjan Vihar, Sector-
	Basic :	(0.27)	(0.19)	(0.07)	(0.46)	(0.06)	(0.28)	(0.17)	(0.08)	(0.45)	(0.06)	(0.63)	(0.62)	43,Gurgaon,Haryana ,122002 Emailid: iamrs101@gmail.com
	Diluted :	(0.27)	(0.19)	(0.07)	(0.46)	(0.06)	(0.28)	(0.17)	(0.08)	(0.45)	(0.06)	(0.63)	(0.62)	21. Address and email to be used for Address: E-10A, Kailash Colony, Greater
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed statement of Quarter / Half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.						TRAVERSE TELEVISION AND TRAVELED AND A VALUES AND A CONSISTENCE								
					•7	Coastr Power	settos					For and on beha	lf of the Board	22 Further Details are available at or with www.insolvencyandbankruptcy.in 23 Date of publication of Form G 31/10/2019

Place : New Delhi Dated : 30th October, 2019

	Construction Power
*	Conust
AYPEE	Huspitality
MILLE	Reat Estate
OROUP	Ferlitizer Buddh International Circuit
NO DREAM	N TOO BIG

MANOJ GAUR CHAIRMAN

DIN 00008480









New Delhi

Date: 31st October, 2019

Place: New Delhi